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Skisse-
prosjekt

SOVEROM
14,1 m2

VASKEROM/
GJESTE-WC

5,8 m2

BRA 1. Etasje
96,7 m2

KLESGARDEROBE
6,5 m2

ENTRE/GANG
14,1 m2

STUE
25,2 m2

KJØKKEN
13,3 m2

LINTØYROM
3,1 m2

BAD
6,2 m2

SKAP
1,2 m2

3 160

10
0

6007001 260

70
0

1 
90

0
1 

00
0

1 
47

9

1 
39

0

80
0

1 
80

0
1 

30
0

1 0002 100
1 500

90
0

1 
50

0
60

0

3 100

2 
10

0
12

5
3 

90
0

30
0

1 550

90
0

900

3 
60

5

75
5

77
0

38
0

25
0

55
0

90
0

1 
99

9

4 
21

5
5 

67
7

4 880

6 
72

5

2 100
8 270

3 8504 120

8 270

90
0

1 600
4 880

9 
99

2

Høyskap
Kj/Fr

Høyskap

OVM

Innfelt
vedovn

Innfelt
vedhylle

TV

Åpent

Vaskemask.+
tørketrommel
+ disk over for

bretting av klær

Utslags-
vask

Dusj

Vindu over disk

Gard.

Vindu høyt på vegg
(Frostet)

Vindu

Vindu

Vindu

Vindu/dør glass
(enkel rømning)


	210212_Plan 1. Etasje (Planlagt)

